
Qualifying Results
TeamDriver CarNr. GapTotalLapTime MphClassPos Pic G

1:42.814 - -Oscar Tunjo Gebhardt Motorsport USA Inc. 961 1 P3 Duqueine D08 124.6521

1:42.963 +0.149 +0.149Danny Soufi PINAXIS – ZONE 4 Racing 962 11 P3 Duqueine D08 124.4722

1:43.157 +0.343 +0.194Brady Golan Toney Driver Development 853 30 P3 Ligier JS P325 124.2383

1:44.262 +1.448 +1.105Lincoln Day Toney Driver Development 884 95 P3 Ligier JS P325 122.9214

1:44.525 +1.711 +0.263Farhan Siddiqi FastMD with Remstar 855 87 P3 Duqueine D08 122.612B5

1:44.708 +1.894 +0.183Jeremy Siffert GEBHARDT Young Driver Academy 966 31 P3 Duqueine D08 122.3976

1:45.114 +2.300 +0.406Brian Thienes Forte Racing 967 77 P3 Ligier JS P320 121.924B7

1:45.696 +2.882 +0.582Mirco Schultis Mishumotors 998 70 P3 Ligier JS P320 121.253B8

1:45.769 +2.955 +0.073Travis Hill Shopify Racing 769 2 P3 Ligier JS P325 121.169B9

1:46.232 +3.418 +0.463Jon Hirshberg Forte Racing 8810 86 P3 Ligier JS P325 120.641B10

1:53.555 +10.741 +7.323Westin Workman RAFA Racing 7511 8 GSX Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 112.8611

1:53.964 +11.150 +0.409Ismaeel Ellahi CSM 9712 25 GSX Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 112.4562

1:54.671 +11.857 +0.707Justin Di Benedetto Di Benedetto Racing 8513 4 GSX Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 111.7633

1:54.827 +12.013 +0.156Sean Quinlan Stephen Cameron Racing 9714 19 GSX Ford Mustang GT4 111.611B4

1:55.045 +12.231 +0.218Courtney Crone CarBahn Motorsports 8715 35 GSX BMW M4 GT4 EVO 111.4005

1:55.358 +12.544 +0.313Jim Jonsin Goldcrest Motorsports 7316 808 GSX Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 111.097B6

1:55.856 +13.042 +0.498Dan Ammann VRC Motorsports Group, LLC. 8517 91 GSX Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 110.620B7

1:56.103 +13.289 +0.247Cecília Rabelo PANAM MOTORSPORT 8718 98 GSX Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 110.3848

1:56.129 +13.315 +0.026Rafa Martinez RAFA Racing 8619 68 GSX Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 110.360B9

1:56.209 +13.395 +0.080Jon Brel Kingpin Racing 8520 81 GSX Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 110.284B10

1:56.620 +13.806 +0.411Mike Fitzpatrick 89x Motorsports 8521 89 GSX Aston Martin Vantage GT4 109.895B11

1:59.002 +16.188 +2.382Tiger Tari AutoTechnic Racing 8422 26 GSX BMW M4 GT4 EVO 107.695B12

Fastest Laps by Class

1:42.814P3 6 124.652 MphOscar Tunjo Lap

1:53.555GSX 5 112.861 MphWestin Workman Lap

Circuit Best Laps by Class

Oscar Tunjo 124.652 MphP3 1:42.81401/17/2026

Westin Workman 112.861 MphGSX 1:53.55501/17/2026

Track Status: DRY
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